TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016-17

TAX RATE AREA 01018 SCHOOL DISTRICT FILLMORE CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2612 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE .096500
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.112000
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.027148
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .027148
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TAX RATE AREA 01019 SCHOOL DISTRICT FILLMORE CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2612 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE .096500
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.112000
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.027148
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .027148
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TAX RATE AREA 02000 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000

2615 UNI SCH BD OJAI .020800

2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500

2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .032300

8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .001200

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.069800

TAX RATIO
.899282
.086780
.013938

1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.899282
.086780
.013938

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2016-17

TAX RATE AREA 02001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02002

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02003

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATE AREA
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02005
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02006
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2016-17

02004 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
UNI SCH BD OJAI .020800
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .032300
CASITAS MUN WTR BD .001200
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

10

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2016-17

TAX RATE AREA 02007

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02008

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

11

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02009

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATE AREA
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02011
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02012
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2016-17

02010 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
UNI SCH BD OJAI .020800
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .032300
CASITAS MUN WTR BD .001200
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

12

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2016-17

TAX RATE AREA 02013

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02014

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

13

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02015

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATE AREA
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02017
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02018
FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2016-17

02016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
UNI SCH BD OJAI .020800
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015500
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .032300
CASITAS MUN WTR BD .001200
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

14

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAI

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2016-17

TAX RATE AREA 02019

TAX RATE

1.000000
.020800
.015500
.032300
.001200

1.069800
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OXNARD CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750
8031

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

CITY OXNARD DIST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.934757
.019442
.014488
.030192
.001121

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 03000

TAX RATE

1.000000
.043700
.012900
.007200
.014900
.015500
.003500
.047429

1.145129
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OXNARD CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750
8031

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

CITY OXNARD DIST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

15

TAX RATIO

.873267
.038161
.011265
.006287
.013011
.013535
.003056
.041418

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 03001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.027900
.031200
.033000
.007200
.014900
.015500
.003500
.047429

1.180629

TAX RATIO

.847010
.023631
.026426
.027951
.006098
.012620
.013128
.002964
.040172

* 1.000000%



